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10:30

10:45

11:00

11:10

11:30

11:40

12:00

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:30

1:45

2:00

Roll Call and Introductions

Executive Director Update

State Bar Annual Meeting Update

Financial Update and Section Financial

Policies and Procedures

Legislative Update

Meet the President Elect Candidates:

Break — Networking Lunch

Section Representative to the Board Elections:

Medium Section

Large Sections:

Tina Green, Chair
Council of Chairs

Trey Apffel, Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator
State Bar of Texas

Tracy Jarratt, Chief Financial Officer
State Bar of Texas

KaLyn Laney, Deputy Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

Sylvia Borduna Firth, El Paso
Pablo Javier Almaguer, Edinburg

Michael C. Smith, Marshall — Computer & Technology Section

Carlos Eduardo Cardenas, El Paso — Litigation Section

G. Roland Love, Dallas - Real Estate Probate and Trust Law Section

A Guide to What Things (Should) Cost

Board Policy for Sections

Q&A

Sections Department Update

Adjourn

Natalie Myhra, Meeting & Program Planner
Sections Department

Tina Green, Chair
Council of Chairs Committee

Emily Miller, Chair
Section Representatives to the Board
Committee

Tracy Nuckols, Director
Sections Department

Tracy Nuckols, Director
Sections Department

LYNDSAY SMITH

Meeting & Program Planner,

Sections Department

Lyndsay.Smith@TexasBar.com

TRACY NUCKOLS

Sections Department

Tracy.Nuckols@TexasBar.com

NATALIE MYHRA
Meeting & Program Planner,
Sections Department

Natalie. Myhra@TexasBar.com
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