

COUNCIL OF CHAIRS

· February 28, 2020 · Agenda

	LYNDSAY SMITH	TRACY NUCKO	NATALIE MYHRA	
2:00	Adjourn			
1:45	Sections Department Update		Tracy Nuckols, Director Sections Department	
1:30	Q&A			
			Tracy Nuckols, Director Sections Department	
			Emily Miller, Chair Section Representatives to the Board Committee	
1:00	Board Policy for Sections		Tina Green, Chair Council of Chairs Committee	
12:45	A Guide to What Things (Should) Cost		Natalie Myhra, Meeting & Program Planr Sections Department	ıer
	Large Sections:	Carlos Eduardo Cardenas, El G. Roland Love, Dallas - Real	Paso – Litigation Section Estate Probate and Trust Law Section	
	Medium Section	Michael C. Smith, Marshall –	Computer & Technology Section	
12:30	Section Representative	to the Board Elections:		
12:00	Break – Networking Lunch			
11:40	Meet the President Elect Candidates:		Sylvia Borduna Firth, El Paso Pablo Javier Almaguer, Edinburg	
11:30	Legislative Update		KaLyn Laney, Deputy Executive Director State Bar of Texas	
11:10	Financial Update and Section Financial Policies and Procedures		Tracy Jarratt, Chief Financial Officer State Bar of Texas	
11:00	State Bar Annual Meeting Update		Caryn Truitt, Project Coordinator State Bar of Texas	
10:45	Executive Director Update		Trey Apffel, Executive Director State Bar of Texas	
10:30	Roll Call and Introductions		Tina Green, Chair Council of Chairs	

Meeting & Program Planner, Sections Department

Director,

Sections Department

Meeting & Program Planner, Sections Department

Lyndsay.Smith@TexasBar.com

Tracy.Nuckols@TexasBar.com

Natalie.Myhra@TexasBar.com